LE
V
EL
 S
W
IT
C
H

2 m (6.5 ft) 2
3 m (10 ft) 3
Type Code
Single
probe
PP socket P
carbon steel socket S
1.4571 N
Housing H
Submersible K
Housing Code
Metal 2
Plastic 3
Number of probes Code
1 pc
+
reference
probe
1⁽¹⁾
2 pcs 2
3 pcs 3
4 pcs 4
NIVOCONT  K S - 0
KSH-202
M20x1.5
KSH-303
M20x1.5
85
KRK-512-5 KRK-622-
KKH-22-5
~8
5
KS-201 KLN-200 KSK-201
Pg7